
Walkable Hotels 

Option #1:  
Hampton Inn & Suites   
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/wasnyhx-hampton-suites-washington-dc-navy-yard/?SEO_id=GMB-
HX-
WASNYHX&y_source=1_MzI2NDcyMi03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24uZ29vZ2xlX3dlYnNpdGVfb3ZlcnJpZGU%3D 
Contact: Sharon McLeod-Hare - Director of Sales and Marketing  
Email: Sharon.Hare2@Hilton.com   
P: 202.864.4164 
 
Option #2:  
Homewood Suites  
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/wascahw-homewood-suites-washington-dc-capitol-navy-
yard/?SEO_id=GMB-HW-
WASCAHW&y_source=1_NDQ2NjA2NS03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24uZ29vZ2xlX3dlYnNpdGVfb3ZlcnJpZGU%3D 
Contact: Antonio Chirico - Director of Sales and Marketing           
Email: Antonio.Chirico2@Hilton.com 
P: (202) 899-2805 
 
Option #3:  
Residence Inn by Marriott Washington Capitol Hill/Navy Yard  
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/wasxr-residence-inn-washington-capitol-hill-navy-
yard/?scid=bb1a189a-fec3-4d19-a255-
54ba596febe2&y_source=1_NDIyOTYzMy03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24uZ29vZ2xlX3dlYnNpdGVfb3ZlcnJpZGU%3
D 
Contact: Enjolique Battle - Sales Manager             
Email: enjolique.battle@marriott.com 
P: (202) 795-3962 
 
Option #4:  
Cambria Hotel Washington D.C. Capitol Riverfront  
https://www.choicehotels.com/district-of-columbia/washington/cambria-hotels/dc021?mc=llgoxxpx 
Contact: Gabi Fiuza - Director of Sales & Marketing               
Email: gabi.fiuza@cambriadccapitolriverfront.com 
P: (202) 604-1989 
 
Option #5: 
Courtyard by Marriott Capitol Hill/Navy Yard        
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/wasny-courtyard-washington-capitol-hill-navy-yard/  
Contact: Norma Giroux - Director of Sales             
Email: Norma.Giroux@cycapitolhill.com  
P: (202) 479-0027 x7126 
 
Option #6: 
Thompson Washington DC 
https://www.hyatt.com/en-US/hotel/washington-dc/thompson-washington-
dc/iadth?src=corp_lclb_gmb_seo_iadth  
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Contact: Courtney Denman - Business Travel Sales Manager             
Email: courtney.denman@thompsonhotels.com  
P: (202) 916-5200 
 
Option #7: 
AC Hotel Washington DC Capitol Hill Navy Yard 
https://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/wasao-ac-hotel-washington-dc-capitol-hill-navy-yard/  
Contact: Rodrigo Arandia - Director of Sales & Marketing  
D. 202-984-2446 I P: 202.488.3600 I M: 703.268.0954   E: rodrigo.arandia@marriott.com      

 

Nearest Metro Stops 

 

Navy Yard-Ballpark 

Subway station · 0.4 mi 

122 M St SW, Washington, DC 20024 

 

Waterfront 

Subway station · 0.6 mi 

399 M St SW, Washington, DC 20024 

 

Capitol South Station 

Subway station · 0.9 mi 

355 First St SE, Washington, DC 20003 

 

Federal Center SW 

Subway station · 1.0 mi 

401 3rd St SW, Washington, DC 20024 
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